
SPRINT TRIATHLON
Mar del Plata - 18 DIC 2021

POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO DNI
1 3 Rosso Brenda Ayelen 31 F Villa luzuriaga Reynado F 30-34 01:11:19 36070619
2 173 González María Belén 30 F Mar del Plata Z3D F 30-34 01:17:42 36834189
3 248 Lovera Candela 22 F Mar del Plata Running sur F 20-24 01:20:30 44785954
4 236 oliva maria soledad 44 F Mar del Plata Grupo A F 40-44 01:20:43 26748719
5 35 Esquivel Claudia E 51 F Pilar - F 50-54 01:22:42 22134406
6 234 Palazzo Andrea 52 F Mar del Plata Mutti Team F 50-54 01:22:51 21657660
7 266 Cerviño Maria Fernanda 43 F Mar del Plata Mutti Team F 40-44 01:23:54 27195535
8 128 Diaz Daniela 38 F Liniers - F 35-39 01:26:00 30744609
9 246 Chiazzaro Lujan 27 F Mar del Plata JLP triatlón F 25-29 01:26:22 38611555

10 240 Martinez Rocio 31 F Mar del Plata Grupo A F 30-34 01:27:55 36383669
11 268 Maurizi Laura 45 F Temperley Agmt2 F 45-49 01:28:04 25878853
12 200 Nikitoff Romina 38 F Ramos Mejía Reynado F 35-39 01:28:28 30816241
13 243 Ajamil Mariana 40 F Mar del Plata JLP triatlón F 40-44 01:28:46 29674183
14 257 Viglione Andrea 45 F Isidro Casanova - F 45-49 01:28:55 26146348
15 186 Acuña Belen Edith 37 F Mar del Plata Mutti Team F 35-39 01:29:03 31958692
16 247 Escalante Milagros 45 F Mar del Plata Mutti Team F 45-49 01:29:18 25312783
17 179 Scabar Marianela 43 F Mar del Plata Mutti Team F 40-44 01:30:31 27416187
18 80 Colaneri Maria victoria 28 F Merlo - F 25-29 01:31:11 38059132
19 242 Guidi Georgina 40 F Mar del Plata JLP triatlón F 40-44 01:32:24 29776586
20 132 Vidal Silvina 48 F Francisco Alvarez - F 45-49 01:33:47 23974483
21 216 Medina Valeria 42 F Azul Mutti Team F 40-44 01:33:53 27751628
22 129 Asis Rueck Pia 29 F Cordoba - F 25-29 01:33:55 37821913
23 49 Rodriguez María 39 F Belgrano - F 35-39 01:35:12 30083312
24 180 Silva Vanina 21 F Mar del Plata Grupo A F 20-24 01:35:38 43742185
25 252 Del Gener María Florencia 26 F Bernal - F 25-29 01:36:23 40080372
26 249 Delbene Maria veronica 48 F Mar del Plata Z3D F 45-49 01:36:26 24084161
27 57 Mandarano Ornella 29 F CABA - F 25-29 01:37:11 37782198
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28 149 zingoni magdalena 49 F San Fernando - F 45-49 01:37:37 23087373
29 130 Roca Agustina Mariel 25 F Villa Lugano - F 25-29 01:37:47 40131247
30 238 Eberhard Victoria 48 F Mar del Plata CLUB K10 F 45-49 01:38:27 24167161
31 182 Schiavoni Karina 53 F Mar del Plata Mutti Team F 50-54 01:39:37 21155665
32 74 mermier leticia veronica 49 F Adrogue - F 45-49 01:39:42 23102882
33 290 Oneto Mercedes 48 F Vicente Lopez Maxtraining F 45-49 01:39:44 24205605
34 196 Garro Laura 51 F Haedo Reynado F 50-54 01:40:12 22160632
35 110 Mamani Valeria 42 F Merlo - F 40-44 01:41:40 28031512
36 194 Gianninoto Florencia 40 F Castelar Reynado F 40-44 01:42:01 29517788
37 253 Nessi Andrea 49 F Pilar Ironteam F 45-49 01:45:29 23508250
38 19 Di Bella Belen 36 F Pacheco - F 35-39 01:46:01 32507363
39 159 Giner Rocio 55 F Belgrano - F 55-59 01:46:03 95898952
40 150 Maturano Daniela 58 F Lomas de Zamora - F 55-59 01:47:46 16911791
41 177 Moyetta Celeste 46 F Mar del Plata Grupo A F 45-49 01:48:43 25194559
42 271 Prandi Caterina 23 F CABA - F 20-24 01:53:47 41673377
43 26 Nicastro Monica 51 F Nueve de Julio - F 50-54 01:54:02 21866234
44 87 Cuirolo Andrea 47 F Mataderos - F 45-49 01:54:49 24823413
45 24 Fregapane Roxana Patricia 53 F Nueve de Julio - F 50-54 01:56:50 20522237
46 222 Contrera Valeria 50 F Pilar Ironteam F 50-54 02:00:55 22528776
47 221 Iglesias Irma rosa 70 F Pilar Ironteam F 70+ 02:09:17 10463418

75 Coppola Juliana 32 F San Antonio de Padua - F 30-34 DNF 35159253
POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO DNI

1 1 Dhereté Gerónimo 23 M Azul - M 20-24 01:00:36 41553424
2 2 Beltrán Santiago n 32 M Haedo Reynado M 30-34 01:01:31 35095070
3 117 Reynoso Martín 19 M Mar del Plata - M 18-19 01:03:19 44957208
4 178 Aspeleiter Bruno 34 M Mar del Plata Z3D M 30-34 01:03:54 34092810
5 103 Muñoz Tiago 17 M Mdp - M 16-17 01:04:16 46734705
6 176 Agostini Maximiliano 34 M Necochea Z3D M 30-34 01:04:52 33799740
7 187 Martini Lucas 38 M Azul Tria Mario Azul M 35-39 01:05:01 31107658
8 195 Triolo Pablo 51 M Haedo Reynado M 50-54 01:05:42 22022439
9 5 Ganly Diego 38 M Saladillo - M 35-39 01:06:26 31164617

10 193 CAPELETTI DARIO JAVIER 50 M CIUDADELA Reynado M 50-54 01:07:15 22724147
11 239 Pirronitto Jose Luis 48 M Mar del Plata JLP Triatlón M 45-49 01:07:27 24027743
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12 119 Caceres Alan 33 M Bosques - M 30-34 01:07:51 34513911
13 211 torrillo lautaro 26 M Ramos Mejía Reynado M 25-29 01:08:04 39656696
14 215 basso juan ignacio 36 M Chascomús Endurance training M 35-39 01:08:37 32618001
15 171 Videla Sergio Carlos 43 M Batán Mutti Team M 40-44 01:08:49 27741155
16 73 ientilezza pablo 46 M Ramos Mejia - M 45-49 01:09:20 25400960
17 220 Lopez Fandiño Lisandro 21 M CABA Ceo M 20-24 01:09:40 43573452
18 207 Rodriguez Juan pablo 35 M Haedo Reynado M 35-39 01:09:53 32822744
19 10 Uccello Nicolas 20 M Lanus - M 20-24 01:10:38 44285867
20 205 EIRIZ MARTIN GONZALO 47 M Haedo Reynado M 45-49 01:10:40 24459173
21 250 Fernandez Blas 28 M Mar del Plata - M 25-29 01:10:55 37557392
22 275 Ortiz Gonzalo 23 M - - M 20-24 01:11:04 41556428
23 94 terraza maximiliano 32 M La Plata - M 30-34 01:11:32 35382038
24 141 Martino Lucas 34 M Villa Lynch - M 30-34 01:11:48 33672784
25 85 Pazos Federico 24 M La Plata - M 20-24 01:12:06 41130933
26 8 Uccello Lucas 34 M Lanus - M 30-34 01:12:17 33680194
27 93 Scioli Santiago 36 M Balcarce - M 35-39 01:12:28 32740606
28 204 Camelo Jeremias 19 M Haedo Reynado M 18-19 01:12:37 44755022
29 126 Esains Facundo 44 M Mar del Plata - M 40-44 01:13:01 26661032
30 95 Murias Raul R 39 M Chascomus - M 35-39 01:13:32 30648883
31 55 salate Juan 27 M Maipu - M 25-29 01:13:41 38437108
32 264 Sobrero Walter 50 M Mendoza - M 50-54 01:13:44 22885812
33 170 Uribe Demian 39 M Mar del Plata Grupo A M 35-39 01:13:45 30450888
34 78 Ariotti santoro Juan pablo 38 M Avellaneda - M 35-39 01:13:54 29523241
35 134 diaz Mariano 37 M Liniers - M 35-39 01:13:56 31477215
36 214 Lazzatti Juan Franco 40 M Mar del Plata Mutti Team M 40-44 01:14:36 29909140
37 77 Roganti Fernando 47 M Villa Devoto - M 45-49 01:14:50 24921651
38 229 Nesi Santiago 28 M CABA Tauro /JP Team M 25-29 01:14:59 38324612
39 9 Fernandez Martin 38 M Mar del Plata - M 35-39 01:15:06 31018237
40 226 Belaunzaran Ignacio 30 M Mar del Plata Grupo A M 30-34 01:15:08 37719207
41 101 Bianco Orlando 34 M Banfield - M 30-34 01:15:09 33996429
42 227 Tremonti Guillermo El abuelo 53 M Mar del Plata Mutti Team M 50-54 01:15:11 21459111
43 285 Martinez Miguel Angel 55 M Mar del Plata Grupo A M 55-59 01:15:21 18531414
44 127 Cavalieri Matías 42 M Olivos - M 40-44 01:15:31 27941943
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45 206 De Luca Santiago 18 M Haedo Reynado M 18-19 01:15:33 45919155
46 88 taja Omar 42 M Balcarce - M 40-44 01:15:34 28297633
47 213 Carrera Ariel Hernán 47 M Mar del Plata Mutti Team M 45-49 01:15:35 24539478
48 270 Arrigoni Franco 33 M Azul - M 30-34 01:15:39 34223826
49 161 Pianezzi German 47 M Mar del Plata - M 45-49 01:15:57 24699189
50 156 Carreño gyorfi Misael 26 M Mar del Plata - M 25-29 01:16:02 39873515
51 210 Miller Yamil 48 M Haedo Reynado M 45-49 01:16:07 23775070
52 258 Gandarinho Daniel 55 M Olivos - M 55-59 01:16:11 18559076
53 136 Tonarelli Guido 29 M Junin - M 25-29 01:16:20 36922497
54 267 Vitola Patricio Santiago 41 M Pilar Ironteam M 40-44 01:16:29 28398307
55 72 Gennai Gastón 35 M La Plata - M 35-39 01:16:35 32897281
56 86 Viola Martín 44 M Lomas de Zamora - M 40-44 01:16:41 26471736
57 163 Piccoli Ramiro 32 M Mar del Plata - M 30-34 01:16:46 35919216
58 81 Izurieta Fernando Andrés 40 M Chascomus - M 40-44 01:17:11 29182293
59 16 Zazzali Nicolas 32 M Chacabuco - M 30-34 01:17:18 34950744
60 113 Carracedo Juan Pablo 43 M Moron - M 40-44 01:17:22 27691255
61 62 Ferretti Marcelo 51 M Lanus Oeste - M 50-54 01:17:34 22399467
62 99 Sanchez Cristian 46 M Junin - M 45-49 01:17:35 25564471
63 37 Santa Maria Blas 45 M Mar del Plata Playa Grande M 45-49 01:18:07 25898686
64 165 Galli Agustín Jorge 45 M Mar del Plata - M 45-49 01:18:18 25569625
65 112 Area Martin 46 M Mar del Plata - M 45-49 01:18:21 24699951
66 280 Trozo Mariano Gabriel 47 M caba AGMT2 M 45-49 01:18:38 24663201
67 100 Bustamante Santiago 25 M Luis Guillon - M 25-29 01:18:42 40428752
68 158 orsi ignacio 31 M Mar del Plata - M 30-34 01:18:42 36382505
69 228 Ivone Mauro 36 M Mar del Plata Grupo A M 35-39 01:19:01 32814546
70 197 Diez Andersen Federico 40 M Mar del Plata Grupo A M 40-44 01:19:02 29767122
71 233 Medina villarreal Diego 32 M Mar del Plata Z3D M 30-34 01:19:03 35433140
72 244 Martínez Ricardo 61 M Mar del Plata JLP triatlón M 60-64 01:19:04 14848058
73 71 Castroman Claudio Hernán 41 M Mar del Plata - M 40-44 01:19:07 28768869
74 20 Abrego Diego 46 M Mar del Plata - M 45-49 01:19:08 25381295
75 277 Piazza Mauro 50 M Azul - M 50-54 01:19:08 22598505
76 82 garcia Sebastián 39 M Mar del Plata - M 35-39 01:19:10 30296210
77 190 Soldano Miguel angel 33 M CABA Endurance training M 30-34 01:19:31 34977051
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78 122 Sueldo Francisco 44 M Mar del Plata - M 40-44 01:19:35 26601656
79 284 Oliva Alejandro 59 M Bahia Blanca - M 55-59 01:20:02 16922151
80 281 Délía Sebastián 47 M Bella Vista Ironteam M 45-49 01:20:06 24406244
81 135 lozano carlos luis 52 M Azul - M 50-54 01:20:10 21797121
82 51 Fernandez Francisco Mario 33 M La Plata - M 30-34 01:20:12 34841543
83 23 Martinez ezequiel 21 M Mar del Plata - M 20-24 01:20:25 43255284
84 30 Latasa Julian Alberto 42 M Colegiales - M 40-44 01:20:28 27860299
85 63 Paz Julian 32 M Mar del Plata - M 30-34 01:20:30 35829009
86 6 Di Bartolo Fernando 45 M Bernal - M 45-49 01:20:38 26116307
87 61 Figueroa Ariel 45 M Ramos Mejia - M 45-49 01:21:01 26114786
88 111 García Prieto Rodrigo 46 M Merlo - M 45-49 01:21:05 25097611
89 107 Savelli Lucas 33 M Colegiales - M 30-34 01:21:07 34705461
90 17 TERAMO PABLO ESTEBAN 45 M Mar del Plata - M 45-49 01:21:13 26025148
91 68 martinez Walter 63 M San Cayetano - M 60-64 01:21:23 13023683
92 42 aznarez Gonzalo 44 M Villa Ortuzar - M 40-44 01:21:30 26965875
93 98 Caracciolo Julian 33 M Remedios de Escalada - M 30-34 01:21:40 34143569
94 108 Anaya FERNANDO 41 M Mar del Plata - M 40-44 01:21:54 28935805
95 13 Perez Federico 30 M Ciudadela - M 30-34 01:21:58 37120378
96 212 Santapaola Gonzalo 51 M Haedo Reynado M 50-54 01:22:22 22467404
97 143 Cebrian Matias 36 M General Pacheco - M 35-39 01:22:25 32638632
98 164 Forcic Cristian 49 M Mar del Plata - M 45-49 01:22:40 23706194
99 263 Manno Pablo 56 M Azul - M 55-59 01:22:42 17459444

100 121 heller Marcelo 56 M Florencio Varela - M 55-59 01:22:45 17753920
101 114 Coyla Carlos Manuel 39 M Mar del Plata - M 35-39 01:22:47 30339681
102 282 GARCIA MARCELO FABIAN 51 M - - M 50-54 01:22:49 22236479
103 41 Pereyra Hugo Alberto 60 M Villa Ballester - M 60-64 01:23:07 14945724
104 140 SOTO PABLO ANDRES 43 M Ituzaingo - M 40-44 01:23:47 27083723
105 184 Núñez Emanuel gonzalo 42 M Mar del Plata Mutti Team M 40-44 01:23:57 28324176
106 133 De Witte Adrian 52 M Francisco Alvarez - M 50-54 01:24:05 21707587
107 166 LINARES MARCO 25 M Mar del Plata Grupo A M 25-29 01:24:24 40904509
108 208 Trani Luciano Vicente 40 M Castelar Reynado M 40-44 01:24:28 29331247
109 203 Heuman Pablo 50 M Ramos Mejía Reynado M 50-54 01:24:30 22910862
110 39 Echave Gabriel Augusto 42 M Balcarce - M 40-44 01:24:33 28390596
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111 14 Cortinez Facundo 37 M Miramar - M 35-39 01:25:00 31728404
112 27 de la Garma Francisco 44 M Mar del Plata - M 40-44 01:25:05 30296129
113 50 Bellocchio Matias 46 M caba - M 45-49 01:25:08 25598239
114 36 Juarez Osvaldo Gustavo 54 M Pilar - M 50-54 01:25:10 20026757
115 91 ANDRES Juan Diego 53 M Temperley - M 50-54 01:25:18 20832782
116 105 Isla Marcos Jose 46 M Ituzaingo - M 45-49 01:25:27 25504318
117 199 Fraiman Matías Hernán 43 M Ciudadela Reynado M 40-44 01:25:28 27191442
118 230 Medina Kevin 27 M Pilar Ironteam M 25-29 01:25:30 39160537
119 198 Galimberti Martin 30 M Ramos Mejía Reynado M 30-34 01:25:40 37009062
120 70 Dominguez Martin 48 M Parque Chacabuco - M 45-49 01:25:48 24155392
121 139 Varela Cristian 30 M Belgrano - M 30-34 01:26:06 36991695
122 21 Fritz Leandro Andres 38 M Santa Rosa - M 35-39 01:26:10 30727715
123 120 Paoloni Guillermo 58 M Colegiales - M 55-59 01:26:12 16749415
124 15 Dominguez Alejandro 51 M Mar del Plata - M 50-54 01:26:18 22294784
125 201 TORRES MAXIMILIANO JULIO 51 M Haedo Reynado M 50-54 01:26:20 22360374
126 48 Planas Luciano 40 M Banfield - M 40-44 01:26:30 29523227
127 262 Bogliogo José María 56 M Azul - M 55-59 01:26:53 18021343
128 260 Stella Ricardo 41 M La Plata - M 40-44 01:26:54 29083596
129 54 ORTIZ Oscar 50 M Mar del Plata - M 50-54 01:27:00 22723172
130 56 Barrios MANUEL 42 M CABA - M 40-44 01:27:11 27902367
131 241 Iorizzo Dario 52 M Florencio Varela JLP triatlón M 50-54 01:27:28 21524219
132 251 Martinelli Mauro 48 M Mar del Plata - M 45-49 01:27:35 24167187
133 154 Caputi Guillermo Andrés 52 M Ensenada - M 50-54 01:27:39 21666420
134 123 Carestia Agustín 55 M Bahia Blanca - M 55-59 01:27:40 18277657
135 67 Lopez Fabian 50 M Los Polvorines - M 50-54 01:27:52 22689065
136 43 Mando Bruno 36 M Belgrano - M 35-39 01:27:58 32344343
137 217 Garcia toro Ricardo 57 M Junin Agmt2 M 55-59 01:28:07 17858968
138 29 Ganim Leonel 40 M Mar del Plata - M 40-44 01:28:11 29593204
139 33 Pacheco Martin 40 M Mar del Plata - M 40-44 01:28:29 29394127
140 125 baldut pablo 50 M Las Toninas - M 50-54 01:28:36 22580395
141 34 Maestu Javier 44 M Chascomus - M 40-44 01:28:39 26630149
142 142 Fracchia Emiliano 39 M CABA - M 35-39 01:28:57 30408001
143 65 gayol nicolas 34 M Lomas de Zamora - M 30-34 01:28:59 34004055
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144 192 CANEPA ARTURO 46 M Mar del Plata Mutti Team M 45-49 01:29:01 25436897
145 235 PAGELLA MARCOS 57 M Mar del Plata Mutti Team M 55-59 01:29:08 17741092
146 153 Becerra Rodrigo 43 M Mar del Plata - M 40-44 01:29:13 27638401
147 97 Rotemberg Juan Ignacio 44 M Moreno - M 40-44 01:29:23 26518448
148 175 Wehren Martín 48 M Mar del Plata Z3D M 45-49 01:29:40 24251073
149 102 ALBAMONTE SEBASTIAN 28 M Hudson - M 25-29 01:29:59 37386623
150 145 Riva Matias 28 M Ituzaingo - M 25-29 01:29:59 38142232
151 237 Daich Pablo Ariel 54 M Mar del Plata Mutti Team M 50-54 01:30:05 20049847
152 172 Palomo Diego 40 M Mar del Plata Mutti Team M 40-44 01:30:25 29359339
153 4 Albus Leandro 46 M Villa Urquiza - M 45-49 01:30:29 25248543
154 223 Duarte Claudio 55 M CABA Ironteam M 55-59 01:30:36 18449822
155 12 Pintos Lucas 32 M Caballito - M 30-34 01:30:48 35435737
156 89 chiusaroli juan ignacio 28 M CABA - M 25-29 01:30:57 38298375
157 90 Albide Matias German 49 M Castelar - M 45-49 01:30:57 23235772
158 7 Blanco Pablo 42 M Azul - M 40-44 01:30:59 28093301
159 259 Zammarano José 67 M San Martin - M 65-69 01:31:05 10192662
160 181 Garrido Héctor Francisco 52 M Mar del Plata Grupo A M 50-54 01:31:12 21447460
161 22 De la Garma Mariano 42 M Mar del Plata - M 40-44 01:31:23 28453832
162 31 De la Garma Antonio 44 M Mar del Plata - M 40-44 01:31:24 30296128
163 209 Tropea Nicolas 32 M Ramos Mejía Reynado M 30-34 01:31:37 35424394
164 255 Vittorio José María 56 M Ituzaingó - M 55-59 01:31:43 17839031
165 118 Insua Juan Ramón 37 M Mar del Plata - M 35-39 01:32:06 31734544
166 69 Bosch luis allen 35 M Mar del Plata - M 35-39 01:32:18 32907536
167 32 Bustamante Hector fernando 57 M Mar del Plata - M 55-59 01:32:32 17456101
168 131 Cabana Luis Manuel 39 M Flores - M 35-39 01:32:39 30281175
169 60 Godoy Gustavo 51 M Miramar - M 50-54 01:32:44 22112549
170 167 Russo Juan Manuel 35 M Mar del Plata Grupo A M 35-39 01:32:59 33004747
171 169 Zolezzio Martin 43 M Mar del Plata Grupo A M 40-44 01:33:09 27242917
172 157 Spada Stefano Aronne 49 M Italia - M 45-49 01:33:44 120625
173 168 Moyetta Numa Nahuel 40 M Mar del Plata Grupo A M 40-44 01:34:04 30025113
174 283 Salanueva Lucas 45 M Mar del Plata - M 45-49 01:35:00 26258118
175 124 Garcia Sebastian 48 M Mar del Plata - M 45-49 01:35:32 23479357
176 279 Camino Fabián 58 M Mar del Plata - M 55-59 01:35:32 17178642
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177 58 Fernández Nicolás 33 M Villa Urquiza - M 30-34 01:36:05 34674527
178 185 Carrera Fausto 43 M CABA Maxtraining M 40-44 01:36:17 19083895
179 162 Casin Gerardo 40 M Quilmes - M 40-44 01:36:17 29460105
180 286 Corti Jorge 55 M CABA - M 55-59 01:37:01 18339180
181 76 Donnantuoni Marcelo Sergio 43 M Moron - M 40-44 01:37:51 27071317
182 106 noval martin 48 M CABA - M 45-49 01:38:00 24312341
183 218 Farias Alejandro 52 M Mar del Plata Grupo A M 50-54 01:38:40 21938696
184 83 Maciel Jorge Antonio 54 M Glew - M 50-54 01:38:44 20119980
185 84 Perrone Marcelo Adrian 51 M Lanus Oeste - M 50-54 01:39:19 21953082
186 174 Mariscotti Cejas Matias Sebastián 30 M Mar del Plata Pro Group M 30-34 01:39:23 37399536
187 231 Cacharosky Pablo 57 M Mar del Plata Running sur M 55-59 01:40:22 17176671
188 245 Oriolo Gabriel 43 M Mar del Plata JLP triatlón M 40-44 01:41:04 27202901
189 52 Martinez Daniel 57 M Quilmes - M 55-59 01:41:19 17347007
190 40 Benites Francisco Jose 31 M Recoleta - M 30-34 01:41:40 36158793
191 46 Guaglianone Mario Daniel 65 M Villa Real - M 65-69 01:41:58 13140445
192 152 Diaz Luciano Daniel 39 M Mar del Plata - M 35-39 01:42:25 30682247
193 148 Isola Rodrigo 40 M Nuñez - M 40-44 01:42:56 29503781
194 45 Cabariti Mauricio ruben 65 M Ituzaingo - M 65-69 01:45:00 13022488
195 224 Achigar Gastón 50 M Ramos Mejía Aven3 M 50-54 01:45:12 23010224
196 278 Celayeta Juan Cruz 50 M Mar del Plata - M 50-54 01:45:14 22626585
197 276 Luján Pablo Marcelo 55 M La Plata - M 55-59 01:45:54 18285157
198 18 Pascual Juan pablo 39 M Boulogne - M 35-39 01:48:02 30218241
199 109 Sosa Fernández Juan C 51 M Pilar - M 50-54 01:48:23 22500210
200 202 KUXHAUS Héctor R. 45 M Ramos Mejía Reynado M 45-49 01:49:41 26195580
201 146 Romero Mariano Leandro 54 M Tandil - M 50-54 01:51:14 20044010
202 273 Paris Gabriel Adrián 55 M San Fernando - M 55-59 01:51:40 28564846
203 25 PERTICARARI Mariano Raúl 57 M Mar del Plata - M 55-59 01:51:42 17338374
204 59 Corchero Lorenzo Emilio 61 M Balvanera - M 60-64 01:52:52 14498494
205 44 Aguero Rafael 64 M City Bell - M 60-64 01:54:13 11607668
206 79 Zarauz Eduardo Ruben 63 M Tigre - M 60-64 01:55:00 13763760
207 115 Cejas Julio 60 M Moron - M 60-64 02:16:30 16223784

261 Vilariño Tomás 25 M CABA - M 25-29 DNF 40536859
144 Spinelli Alejandro 34 M Olivos - M 30-34 DNF 33711119
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47 Restuccia Canavese Gonzalo 43 M Castelar - M 40-44 DNF 27696262
104 Ramos Hernan javier 51 M San Vicente - M 50-54 DNF 22276831
160 Echagüe Adrian 43 M Mar del Plata - M 40-44 DSQ 27273042
96 Picciuolo Pablo 49 M Caballito - M 45-49 DSQ 23414972

225 Villamarin Fernando 54 M CABA - M 50-54 DSQ 20365060
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POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 248 Lovera Candela 22 F Mar del Plata Running sur F 20-24 01:20:30
2 180 Silva Vanina 21 F Mar del Plata Grupo A F 20-24 01:35:38
3 271 Prandi Caterina 23 F CABA - F 20-24 01:53:47

POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 246 Chiazzaro Lujan 27 F Mar del Plata JLP triatlón F 25-29 01:26:22
2 80 Colaneri Maria victoria 28 F Merlo - F 25-29 01:31:11
3 129 Asis Rueck Pia 29 F Cordoba - F 25-29 01:33:55
4 252 Del Gener María Florencia 26 F Bernal - F 25-29 01:36:23
5 57 Mandarano Ornella 29 F CABA - F 25-29 01:37:11
6 130 Roca Agustina Mariel 25 F Villa Lugano - F 25-29 01:37:47

POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 3 Rosso Brenda Ayelen 31 F Villa luzuriaga Reynado F 30-34 01:11:19
2 173 González María Belén 30 F Mar del Plata Z3D F 30-34 01:17:42
3 240 Martinez Rocio 31 F Mar del Plata Grupo A F 30-34 01:27:55

75 Coppola Juliana 32 F San Antonio de Padua - F 30-34 DNF
POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 128 Diaz Daniela 38 F Liniers - F 35-39 01:26:00
2 200 Nikitoff Romina 38 F Ramos Mejía Reynado F 35-39 01:28:28
3 186 Acuña Belen Edith 37 F Mar del Plata Mutti Team F 35-39 01:29:03
4 49 Rodriguez María 39 F Belgrano - F 35-39 01:35:12
5 19 Di Bella Belen 36 F Pacheco - F 35-39 01:46:01

POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 236 oliva maria soledad 44 F Mar del Plata Grupo A F 40-44 01:20:43
2 266 Cerviño Maria Fernanda 43 F Mar del Plata Mutti Team F 40-44 01:23:54
3 243 Ajamil Mariana 40 F Mar del Plata JLP triatlón F 40-44 01:28:46
4 179 Scabar Marianela 43 F Mar del Plata Mutti Team F 40-44 01:30:31
5 242 Guidi Georgina 40 F Mar del Plata JLP triatlón F 40-44 01:32:24

CLASIFICACION POR CATEGORIAS
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6 216 Medina Valeria 42 F Azul Mutti Team F 40-44 01:33:53
7 110 Mamani Valeria 42 F Merlo - F 40-44 01:41:40
8 194 Gianninoto Florencia 40 F Castelar Reynado F 40-44 01:42:01

POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 268 Maurizi Laura 45 F Temperley Agmt2 F 45-49 01:28:04
2 257 Viglione Andrea 45 F Isidro Casanova - F 45-49 01:28:55
3 247 Escalante Milagros 45 F Mar del Plata Mutti Team F 45-49 01:29:18
4 132 Vidal Silvina 48 F Francisco Alvarez - F 45-49 01:33:47
5 249 Delbene Maria veronica 48 F Mar del Plata Z3D F 45-49 01:36:26
6 149 zingoni magdalena 49 F San Fernando - F 45-49 01:37:37
7 238 Eberhard Victoria 48 F Mar del Plata CLUB K10 F 45-49 01:38:27
8 74 mermier leticia veronica 49 F Adrogue - F 45-49 01:39:42
9 290 Oneto Mercedes 48 F Vicente Lopez Maxtraining F 45-49 01:39:44

10 253 Nessi Andrea 49 F Pilar Ironteam F 45-49 01:45:29
11 177 Moyetta Celeste 46 F Mar del Plata Grupo A F 45-49 01:48:43
12 87 Cuirolo Andrea 47 F Mataderos - F 45-49 01:54:49

POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 35 Esquivel Claudia E 51 F Pilar - F 50-54 01:22:42
2 234 Palazzo Andrea 52 F Mar del Plata Mutti Team F 50-54 01:22:51
3 182 Schiavoni Karina 53 F Mar del Plata Mutti Team F 50-54 01:39:37
4 196 Garro Laura 51 F Haedo Reynado F 50-54 01:40:12
5 26 Nicastro Monica 51 F Nueve de Julio - F 50-54 01:54:02
6 24 Fregapane Roxana Patricia 53 F Nueve de Julio - F 50-54 01:56:50
7 222 Contrera Valeria 50 F Pilar Ironteam F 50-54 02:00:55

POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 159 Giner Rocio 55 F Belgrano - F 55-59 01:46:03
2 150 Maturano Daniela 58 F Lomas de Zamora - F 55-59 01:47:46

POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 221 Iglesias Irma rosa 70 F Pilar Ironteam F 70+ 02:09:17

POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 103 Muñoz Tiago 17 M Mdp - M 16-17 01:04:16

POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 117 Reynoso Martín 19 M Mar del Plata - M 18-19 01:03:19
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2 204 Camelo Jeremias 19 M Haedo Reynado M 18-19 01:12:37
3 206 De Luca Santiago 18 M Haedo Reynado M 18-19 01:15:33

POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 1 Dhereté Gerónimo 23 M Azul - M 20-24 01:00:36
2 220 Lopez Fandiño Lisandro 21 M CABA Ceo M 20-24 01:09:40
3 10 Uccello Nicolas 20 M Lanus - M 20-24 01:10:38
4 275 Ortiz Gonzalo 23 M - - M 20-24 01:11:04
5 85 Pazos Federico 24 M La Plata - M 20-24 01:12:06
6 23 Martinez ezequiel 21 M Mar del Plata - M 20-24 01:20:25

POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 211 torrillo lautaro 26 M Ramos Mejía Reynado M 25-29 01:08:04
2 250 Fernandez Blas 28 M Mar del Plata - M 25-29 01:10:55
3 55 salate Juan 27 M Maipu - M 25-29 01:13:41
4 229 Nesi Santiago 28 M CABA Tauro /JP Team M 25-29 01:14:59
5 156 Carreño gyorfi Misael 26 M Mar del Plata - M 25-29 01:16:02
6 136 Tonarelli Guido 29 M Junin - M 25-29 01:16:20
7 100 Bustamante Santiago 25 M Luis Guillon - M 25-29 01:18:42
8 166 LINARES MARCO 25 M Mar del Plata Grupo A M 25-29 01:24:24
9 230 Medina Kevin 27 M Pilar Ironteam M 25-29 01:25:30

10 102 ALBAMONTE SEBASTIAN 28 M Hudson - M 25-29 01:29:59
11 145 Riva Matias 28 M Ituzaingo - M 25-29 01:29:59
12 89 chiusaroli juan ignacio 28 M CABA - M 25-29 01:30:57

261 Vilariño Tomás 25 M CABA - M 25-29 DNF
POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 2 Beltrán Santiago n 32 M Haedo Reynado M 30-34 01:01:31
2 178 Aspeleiter Bruno 34 M Mar del Plata Z3D M 30-34 01:03:54
3 176 Agostini Maximiliano 34 M Necochea Z3D M 30-34 01:04:52
4 119 Caceres Alan 33 M Bosques - M 30-34 01:07:51
5 94 terraza maximiliano 32 M La Plata - M 30-34 01:11:32
6 141 Martino Lucas 34 M Villa Lynch - M 30-34 01:11:48
7 8 Uccello Lucas 34 M Lanus - M 30-34 01:12:17
8 226 Belaunzaran Ignacio 30 M Mar del Plata Grupo A M 30-34 01:15:08
9 101 Bianco Orlando 34 M Banfield - M 30-34 01:15:09
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10 270 Arrigoni Franco 33 M Azul - M 30-34 01:15:39
11 163 Piccoli Ramiro 32 M Mar del Plata - M 30-34 01:16:46
12 16 Zazzali Nicolas 32 M Chacabuco - M 30-34 01:17:18
13 158 orsi ignacio 31 M Mar del Plata - M 30-34 01:18:42
14 233 Medina villarreal Diego 32 M Mar del Plata Z3D M 30-34 01:19:03
15 190 Soldano Miguel angel 33 M CABA Endurance training M 30-34 01:19:31
16 51 Fernandez Francisco Mario 33 M La Plata - M 30-34 01:20:12
17 63 Paz Julian 32 M Mar del Plata - M 30-34 01:20:30
18 107 Savelli Lucas 33 M Colegiales - M 30-34 01:21:07
19 98 Caracciolo Julian 33 M Remedios de Escalada - M 30-34 01:21:40
20 13 Perez Federico 30 M Ciudadela - M 30-34 01:21:58
21 198 Galimberti Martin 30 M Ramos Mejía Reynado M 30-34 01:25:40
22 139 Varela Cristian 30 M Belgrano - M 30-34 01:26:06
23 65 gayol nicolas 34 M Lomas de Zamora - M 30-34 01:28:59
24 12 Pintos Lucas 32 M Caballito - M 30-34 01:30:48
25 209 Tropea Nicolas 32 M Ramos Mejía Reynado M 30-34 01:31:37
26 58 Fernández Nicolás 33 M Villa Urquiza - M 30-34 01:36:05
27 174 Mariscotti Cejas Matias Sebastián 30 M Mar del Plata Pro Group M 30-34 01:39:23
28 40 Benites Francisco Jose 31 M Recoleta - M 30-34 01:41:40

144 Spinelli Alejandro 34 M Olivos - M 30-34 DNF
POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 187 Martini Lucas 38 M Azul Tria Mario Azul M 35-39 01:05:01
2 5 Ganly Diego 38 M Saladillo - M 35-39 01:06:26
3 215 basso juan ignacio 36 M Chascomús Endurance training M 35-39 01:08:37
4 207 Rodriguez Juan pablo 35 M Haedo Reynado M 35-39 01:09:53
5 93 Scioli Santiago 36 M Balcarce - M 35-39 01:12:28
6 95 Murias Raul R 39 M Chascomus - M 35-39 01:13:32
7 170 Uribe Demian 39 M Mar del Plata Grupo A M 35-39 01:13:45
8 78 Ariotti santoro Juan pablo 38 M Avellaneda - M 35-39 01:13:54
9 134 diaz Mariano 37 M Liniers - M 35-39 01:13:56

10 9 Fernandez Martin 38 M Mar del Plata - M 35-39 01:15:06
11 72 Gennai Gastón 35 M La Plata - M 35-39 01:16:35
12 228 Ivone Mauro 36 M Mar del Plata Grupo A M 35-39 01:19:01
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13 82 garcia Sebastián 39 M Mar del Plata - M 35-39 01:19:10
14 143 Cebrian Matias 36 M General Pacheco - M 35-39 01:22:25
15 114 Coyla Carlos Manuel 39 M Mar del Plata - M 35-39 01:22:47
16 14 Cortinez Facundo 37 M Miramar - M 35-39 01:25:00
17 21 Fritz Leandro Andres 38 M Santa Rosa - M 35-39 01:26:10
18 43 Mando Bruno 36 M Belgrano - M 35-39 01:27:58
19 142 Fracchia Emiliano 39 M CABA - M 35-39 01:28:57
20 118 Insua Juan Ramón 37 M Mar del Plata - M 35-39 01:32:06
21 69 Bosch luis allen 35 M Mar del Plata - M 35-39 01:32:18
22 131 Cabana Luis Manuel 39 M Flores - M 35-39 01:32:39
23 167 Russo Juan Manuel 35 M Mar del Plata Grupo A M 35-39 01:32:59
24 152 Diaz Luciano Daniel 39 M Mar del Plata - M 35-39 01:42:25
25 18 Pascual Juan pablo 39 M Boulogne - M 35-39 01:48:02

POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 171 Videla Sergio Carlos 43 M Batán Mutti Team M 40-44 01:08:49
2 126 Esains Facundo 44 M Mar del Plata - M 40-44 01:13:01
3 214 Lazzatti Juan Franco 40 M Mar del Plata Mutti Team M 40-44 01:14:36
4 127 Cavalieri Matías 42 M Olivos - M 40-44 01:15:31
5 88 taja Omar 42 M Balcarce - M 40-44 01:15:34
6 267 Vitola Patricio Santiago 41 M Pilar Ironteam M 40-44 01:16:29
7 86 Viola Martín 44 M Lomas de Zamora - M 40-44 01:16:41
8 81 Izurieta Fernando Andrés 40 M Chascomus - M 40-44 01:17:11
9 113 Carracedo Juan Pablo 43 M Moron - M 40-44 01:17:22

10 197 Diez Andersen Federico 40 M Mar del Plata Grupo A M 40-44 01:19:02
11 71 Castroman Claudio Hernán 41 M Mar del Plata - M 40-44 01:19:07
12 122 Sueldo Francisco 44 M Mar del Plata - M 40-44 01:19:35
13 30 Latasa Julian Alberto 42 M Colegiales - M 40-44 01:20:28
14 42 aznarez Gonzalo 44 M Villa Ortuzar - M 40-44 01:21:30
15 108 Anaya FERNANDO 41 M Mar del Plata - M 40-44 01:21:54
16 140 SOTO PABLO ANDRES 43 M Ituzaingo - M 40-44 01:23:47
17 184 Núñez Emanuel gonzalo 42 M Mar del Plata Mutti Team M 40-44 01:23:57
18 208 Trani Luciano Vicente 40 M Castelar Reynado M 40-44 01:24:28
19 39 Echave Gabriel Augusto 42 M Balcarce - M 40-44 01:24:33

5 de 9



SPRINT TRIATHLON
Mar del Plata - 18 DIC 2021

20 27 de la Garma Francisco 44 M Mar del Plata - M 40-44 01:25:05
21 199 Fraiman Matías Hernán 43 M Ciudadela Reynado M 40-44 01:25:28
22 48 Planas Luciano 40 M Banfield - M 40-44 01:26:30
23 260 Stella Ricardo 41 M La Plata - M 40-44 01:26:54
24 56 Barrios MANUEL 42 M CABA - M 40-44 01:27:11
25 29 Ganim Leonel 40 M Mar del Plata - M 40-44 01:28:11
26 33 Pacheco Martin 40 M Mar del Plata - M 40-44 01:28:29
27 34 Maestu Javier 44 M Chascomus - M 40-44 01:28:39
28 153 Becerra Rodrigo 43 M Mar del Plata - M 40-44 01:29:13
29 97 Rotemberg Juan Ignacio 44 M Moreno - M 40-44 01:29:23
30 172 Palomo Diego 40 M Mar del Plata Mutti Team M 40-44 01:30:25
31 7 Blanco Pablo 42 M Azul - M 40-44 01:30:59
32 22 De la Garma Mariano 42 M Mar del Plata - M 40-44 01:31:23
33 31 De la Garma Antonio 44 M Mar del Plata - M 40-44 01:31:24
34 169 Zolezzio Martin 43 M Mar del Plata Grupo A M 40-44 01:33:09
35 168 Moyetta Numa Nahuel 40 M Mar del Plata Grupo A M 40-44 01:34:04
36 185 Carrera Fausto 43 M CABA Maxtraining M 40-44 01:36:17
37 162 Casin Gerardo 40 M Quilmes - M 40-44 01:36:17
38 76 Donnantuoni Marcelo Sergio 43 M Moron - M 40-44 01:37:51
39 245 Oriolo Gabriel 43 M Mar del Plata JLP triatlón M 40-44 01:41:04
40 148 Isola Rodrigo 40 M Nuñez - M 40-44 01:42:56

47 Restuccia Canavese Gonzalo 43 M Castelar - M 40-44 DNF
160 Echagüe Adrian 43 M Mar del Plata - M 40-44 DSQ

POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 239 Pirronitto Jose Luis 48 M Mar del Plata JLP Triatlón M 45-49 01:07:27
2 73 ientilezza pablo 46 M Ramos Mejia - M 45-49 01:09:20
3 205 EIRIZ MARTIN GONZALO 47 M Haedo Reynado M 45-49 01:10:40
4 77 Roganti Fernando 47 M Villa Devoto - M 45-49 01:14:50
5 213 Carrera Ariel Hernán 47 M Mar del Plata Mutti Team M 45-49 01:15:35
6 161 Pianezzi German 47 M Mar del Plata - M 45-49 01:15:57
7 210 Miller Yamil 48 M Haedo Reynado M 45-49 01:16:07
8 99 Sanchez Cristian 46 M Junin - M 45-49 01:17:35
9 37 Santa Maria Blas 45 M Mar del Plata Playa Grande M 45-49 01:18:07
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10 165 Galli Agustín Jorge 45 M Mar del Plata - M 45-49 01:18:18
11 112 Area Martin 46 M Mar del Plata - M 45-49 01:18:21
12 280 Trozo Mariano Gabriel 47 M caba AGMT2 M 45-49 01:18:38
13 20 Abrego Diego 46 M Mar del Plata - M 45-49 01:19:08
14 281 Délía Sebastián 47 M Bella Vista Ironteam M 45-49 01:20:06
15 6 Di Bartolo Fernando 45 M Bernal - M 45-49 01:20:38
16 61 Figueroa Ariel 45 M Ramos Mejia - M 45-49 01:21:01
17 111 García Prieto Rodrigo 46 M Merlo - M 45-49 01:21:05
18 17 TERAMO PABLO ESTEBAN 45 M Mar del Plata - M 45-49 01:21:13
19 164 Forcic Cristian 49 M Mar del Plata - M 45-49 01:22:40
20 50 Bellocchio Matias 46 M caba - M 45-49 01:25:08
21 105 Isla Marcos Jose 46 M Ituzaingo - M 45-49 01:25:27
22 70 Dominguez Martin 48 M Parque Chacabuco - M 45-49 01:25:48
23 251 Martinelli Mauro 48 M Mar del Plata - M 45-49 01:27:35
24 192 CANEPA ARTURO 46 M Mar del Plata Mutti Team M 45-49 01:29:01
25 175 Wehren Martín 48 M Mar del Plata Z3D M 45-49 01:29:40
26 4 Albus Leandro 46 M Villa Urquiza - M 45-49 01:30:29
27 90 Albide Matias German 49 M Castelar - M 45-49 01:30:57
28 157 Spada Stefano Aronne 49 M Italia - M 45-49 01:33:44
29 283 Salanueva Lucas 45 M Mar del Plata - M 45-49 01:35:00
30 124 Garcia Sebastian 48 M Mar del Plata - M 45-49 01:35:32
31 106 noval martin 48 M CABA - M 45-49 01:38:00
32 202 KUXHAUS Héctor R. 45 M Ramos Mejía Reynado M 45-49 01:49:41

96 Picciuolo Pablo 49 M Caballito - M 45-49 DSQ
POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO

1 195 Triolo Pablo 51 M Haedo Reynado M 50-54 01:05:42
2 193 CAPELETTI DARIO JAVIER 50 M CIUDADELA Reynado M 50-54 01:07:15
3 264 Sobrero Walter 50 M Mendoza - M 50-54 01:13:44
4 227 Tremonti Guillermo El abuelo 53 M Mar del Plata Mutti Team M 50-54 01:15:11
5 62 Ferretti Marcelo 51 M Lanus Oeste - M 50-54 01:17:34
6 277 Piazza Mauro 50 M Azul - M 50-54 01:19:08
7 135 lozano carlos luis 52 M Azul - M 50-54 01:20:10
8 212 Santapaola Gonzalo 51 M Haedo Reynado M 50-54 01:22:22
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9 282 GARCIA MARCELO FABIAN 51 M - - M 50-54 01:22:49
10 133 De Witte Adrian 52 M Francisco Alvarez - M 50-54 01:24:05
11 203 Heuman Pablo 50 M Ramos Mejía Reynado M 50-54 01:24:30
12 36 Juarez Osvaldo Gustavo 54 M Pilar - M 50-54 01:25:10
13 91 ANDRES Juan Diego 53 M Temperley - M 50-54 01:25:18
14 15 Dominguez Alejandro 51 M Mar del Plata - M 50-54 01:26:18
15 201 TORRES MAXIMILIANO JULIO 51 M Haedo Reynado M 50-54 01:26:20
16 54 ORTIZ Oscar 50 M Mar del Plata - M 50-54 01:27:00
17 241 Iorizzo Dario 52 M Florencio Varela JLP triatlón M 50-54 01:27:28
18 154 Caputi Guillermo Andrés 52 M Ensenada - M 50-54 01:27:39
19 67 Lopez Fabian 50 M Los Polvorines - M 50-54 01:27:52
20 125 baldut pablo 50 M Las Toninas - M 50-54 01:28:36
21 237 Daich Pablo Ariel 54 M Mar del Plata Mutti Team M 50-54 01:30:05
22 181 Garrido Héctor Francisco 52 M Mar del Plata Grupo A M 50-54 01:31:12
23 60 Godoy Gustavo 51 M Miramar - M 50-54 01:32:44
24 218 Farias Alejandro 52 M Mar del Plata Grupo A M 50-54 01:38:40
25 83 Maciel Jorge Antonio 54 M Glew - M 50-54 01:38:44
26 84 Perrone Marcelo Adrian 51 M Lanus Oeste - M 50-54 01:39:19
27 224 Achigar Gastón 50 M Ramos Mejía Aven3 M 50-54 01:45:12
28 278 Celayeta Juan Cruz 50 M Mar del Plata - M 50-54 01:45:14
29 109 Sosa Fernández Juan C 51 M Pilar - M 50-54 01:48:23
30 146 Romero Mariano Leandro 54 M Tandil - M 50-54 01:51:14

104 Ramos Hernan javier 51 M San Vicente - M 50-54 DNF
225 Villamarin Fernando 54 M CABA - M 50-54 DSQ

POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 285 Martinez Miguel Angel 55 M Mar del Plata Grupo A M 55-59 01:15:21
2 258 Gandarinho Daniel 55 M Olivos - M 55-59 01:16:11
3 284 Oliva Alejandro 59 M Bahia Blanca - M 55-59 01:20:02
4 263 Manno Pablo 56 M Azul - M 55-59 01:22:42
5 121 heller Marcelo 56 M Florencio Varela - M 55-59 01:22:45
6 120 Paoloni Guillermo 58 M Colegiales - M 55-59 01:26:12
7 262 Bogliogo José María 56 M Azul - M 55-59 01:26:53
8 123 Carestia Agustín 55 M Bahia Blanca - M 55-59 01:27:40
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9 217 Garcia toro Ricardo 57 M Junin Agmt2 M 55-59 01:28:07
10 235 PAGELLA MARCOS 57 M Mar del Plata Mutti Team M 55-59 01:29:08
11 223 Duarte Claudio 55 M CABA Ironteam M 55-59 01:30:36
12 255 Vittorio José María 56 M Ituzaingó - M 55-59 01:31:43
13 32 Bustamante Hector fernando 57 M Mar del Plata - M 55-59 01:32:32
14 279 Camino Fabián 58 M Mar del Plata - M 55-59 01:35:32
15 286 Corti Jorge 55 M CABA - M 55-59 01:37:01
16 231 Cacharosky Pablo 57 M Mar del Plata Running sur M 55-59 01:40:22
17 52 Martinez Daniel 57 M Quilmes - M 55-59 01:41:19
18 276 Luján Pablo Marcelo 55 M La Plata - M 55-59 01:45:54
19 273 Paris Gabriel Adrián 55 M San Fernando - M 55-59 01:51:40
20 25 PERTICARARI Mariano Raúl 57 M Mar del Plata - M 55-59 01:51:42

POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 244 Martínez Ricardo 61 M Mar del Plata JLP triatlón M 60-64 01:19:04
2 68 martinez Walter 63 M San Cayetano - M 60-64 01:21:23
3 41 Pereyra Hugo Alberto 60 M Villa Ballester - M 60-64 01:23:07
4 59 Corchero Lorenzo Emilio 61 M Balvanera - M 60-64 01:52:52
5 44 Aguero Rafael 64 M City Bell - M 60-64 01:54:13
6 79 Zarauz Eduardo Ruben 63 M Tigre - M 60-64 01:55:00
7 115 Cejas Julio 60 M Moron - M 60-64 02:16:30

POS DORSAL APELLIDO NOMBRE EDAD SEXO CIUDAD CLUB K10 CATEGORIA TIEMPO
1 259 Zammarano José 67 M San Martin - M 65-69 01:31:05
2 46 Guaglianone Mario Daniel 65 M Villa Real - M 65-69 01:41:58
3 45 Cabariti Mauricio ruben 65 M Ituzaingo - M 65-69 01:45:00
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